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Women / JV
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Gray104
Los Altos

8.750 8.100 8.7009.600 35.150
2 4 1 3 1 

1 

Kassia Engelmann102
Los Altos

8.400 8.600 8.5008.450 33.950
7 1 6 5 2 

2 

Morgan Kam129
Cupertino

8.050 8.450 8.2008.900 33.600
12 2 2 11 3 

3 

Mira Shah108
Mountain View

8.450 8.200 8.1008.650 33.400
5T 3 3T 12 4 

4 

Hannah Ding126
Cupertino

8.500 8.050 8.5507.800 32.900
4 5 10T 4 5 

5 

Natalie Mell158
Los Altos

7.700 6.300 8.3008.350 30.650
15 10 7 8T 6 

6 

Chinmayee Kelkar131
Cupertino

8.200 7.900 __.___8.000 24.100
9T 6 8 20T 7 

7 

Tamara Radovic137
Cupertino

8.600 7.800 7.600__.___ 24.000
3 7 13T 16 8 

8 

Nina Mobe134
Cupertino

__.___ 7.550 7.8007.900 23.250
16T 8 9 14 9 

9 

Gracie Staffanson105
Los Altos

8.200 4.300 8.800__.___ 21.300
9T 12 13T 2 10 

10 

Negar Bagheri101
Los Altos

8.450 4.500 8.250__.___ 21.200
5T 11 13T 10 11 

11 

Marisa Tsunoda106
Los Altos

__.___ __.___ 9.0508.650 17.700
16T 13T 3T 1 12 

12 

Elizabeth Wu107
Los Altos

8.850 __.___ 8.400__.___ 17.250
1 13T 13T 6T 13 

13 

Lillian Kann130
Cupertino

__.___ __.___ 8.4008.500 16.900
16T 13T 5 6T 14 

14 

Madilynn Gardner103
Los Altos

8.250 __.___ 7.700__.___ 15.950
8 13T 13T 15 15 

15 

Diya Pathak136
Cupertino

__.___ __.___ 8.0507.800 15.850
16T 13T 10T 13 16 

16 

Carol Shehata139
Cupertino

8.200 __.___ 7.500__.___ 15.700
9T 13T 13T 17 17 

17 

Sophia Suh140
Cupertino

7.800 7.000 __._____.___ 14.800
13T 9 13T 20T 18 

18 

Eda Mutluoglu135
Cupertino

__.___ __.___ 8.300__.___ 8.300
16T 13T 13T 8T 19 

19 

Annika Mandrekar133
Cupertino

7.800 __.___ __._____.___ 7.800
13T 13T 13T 20T 20 

20 

Emily Han128
Cupertino

__.___ __.___ 7.400__.___ 7.400
16T 13T 13T 18 21 

21 

Cassidy Corrigan-McKinley125
Cupertino

__.___ __.___ 7.300__.___ 7.300
16T 13T 13T 19 22 

22 

Kelly Yan142
Cupertino

__.___ __.___ __.___6.350 6.350
16T 13T 12 20T 23 

23 

Anju Sumimoto141
Cupertino

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
16* 13* 13* 20* 24*

24*

Rhea Zachariah143
Cupertino

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
16* 13* 13* 20* 24*

24*
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Anushka Shastry138
Cupertino

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
16* 13* 13* 20* 24*

24*

Genise Graham127
Cupertino

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
16* 13* 13* 20* 24*

24*

Christine Lim132
Cupertino

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
16* 13* 13* 20* 24*

24*
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